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TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 79 

Decisions of the Minister of Customs Under the Customs Tariff (Subject to Amendment or Cancellation by Notifi(;ation in the Gazette) 

ApPROVALS 

Tariff 
Item No. 

19.02.000 
19.02.000 
19.02.000 
27.10.090 
29.31.000 
29.31.000 

29.31.000 
29.31.000 
30.03.099 
30.03.099 

30.03.099 
30.03.099 
30.03.099 

30.03.099 
30.03.099 

30.03.099 
30.03.099 
30.03.099 
34.02.000 

3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

3 
3 
3 

3 
3 

4.03.003 
8.12.003 
8.12.003 
8.12.003 
8.19.299 
8.19.299 
8.19.299 
8.19.299 
8.19.299 

8.19.299 
8.19.299 
9.01.012 

9.01.022 
9.01.022 

3 9.01.022 

Goods 

Aproten-Tagliatelle Anellini and Rigatini .. 
Aproten-Pane Biscottata Aproteico (rusks) .. 
Nestargel .. .. .. . . 
Mouldlubric 306 .. .. .. .. 
Ammonium thioglycolate 60 % .. .. 
Emmatos: 

technical . . .. .. .. 
technical deodorised .. .. · . 
extra .. .. .. .. . . 

Methionine .. .. .. .. 
Tetramethyl thiuram disulphide .. .. 
Enuclene .. .. .. . . 
Gestafortin: 

crystalline suspension .. .. . . 
solution .. .. .. .. 

Histalert S.R. tablets .. .. · . 
Lignospan special anaesthetic injection .. 
Novesine: 

eye-drops 0.2 % .. .. .. 
eye-drops 0.4 % .. .. .. 
powder .. .. .. . . 

Parentaphos, 100 rnI vials .. .. · . 
Penotrane: 

dusting powder .. .. . . 
jelly 0.1 % .. .. .. .. 
jelly urethral .. .. .. . . 
pessaries .. .. .. . . 
pessaries with stilboestrol .. .. 
tincture .. .. .. .. 
vaginal cream .. .. .. . . 

Pentoxylon tablets .. .. .. 
Restovar tablets .. .. .. .. 
Rifinah tablets .. .. .. .. 
Products, as may be approved, when imported 

in bulk and not being soaps or containing 
soap: 

Approved: 
Dowfax 2A1, powder or solution .. 
Levalin APS .. .. .. 
Reducer for leather dressing peculiar to use 

in the K.S.L. leather cleaning process 
Siponate DS-1O .. .. .. 

Hot forging agent 201 .. .. .. 
K-size-7, 30% petroleum resin .. .. 
K-size-7C, 30% petroleum resin .. .. 
K-size-P, 60% rosin .. .. · . 
Ethoxol H280X .. .. .. .. 
Houghto-safe 620 .. .. .. 
Houghto-solv .. .. .. .. 
K-Lex-PW, 40% petroleum resin .. .. 
Paste, cream, gel or liquid contact or electrode, 

commonly used with electro-medical 
apparatus 

Phobotone catalyst SN .. .. . . 
Slumpeze .. .. .. .. 
Synthetic resins POL 958, R 843, R 887, R 1327, 

R 1368 
Synthetic resin, Adcote 333 .. .. 
Synthetic resins MY 333, MY 336, R 641, R 

650, RC 29 
Synthetic resin SR168 .. .. . . 

Rates of Duty 

Normal I B.P. I Other Pref. 

Free Free Free 
Free Free Free 
Free Free Free 
Free Free Free 
Free Free Free 

Free Free Free 
Free Free Free 
Free Free Free 
Free Free Free 
Free Free Free 
Free Free Free 

Free Free Free 
Free Free Free 
Free Free Free 
Free Free Free 

Free Free Free 
Free Free Free 
Free Free Free 
Free Free Free 

Free Free Free 
Free Free Free 
Free Free Free 
Free Free Free 
Free Free Free 
Free Free Free 
Free Free Free 
Free Free Free 
Free Free Free 
Free Free Free 
Free Free Free 

I 

Free Free Free 
Free Free Free 
Free Free Free 
Free Free Free 
Free Free Free 
Free Free Free 
Free Free Free 
Free Free I Free 
Free Free Free 

Free Free Free 
Free Free Free 
Free Free I 

Free Free 
Free Free 

Free Free 

Part :J 
n No. 

Ref. 

22.0 79 
22.0 79 
22.0 79 
10.8 79 
10.8 79 

10.8 79 
10.8 79 
10.8 79 
10.8 79 
10.8 79 
23.1 79 

23.3 79 
23.3 79 
23.4 79 
23.1 79 

23.4 79 
23.4 79 
23.4 79 
10.2 79 

23.1 79 
23.4 79 
23.4 79 
23.1 79 
23.1 79 
23.4 79 
23.4 79 
23.4 79 
23.4 79 
23.1 79 
10.8 

79 
79 
79 

79 
10.8 79 
10.8 79 
10.8 79 
10.8 79 
10.8 79 
10.8 79 
10.8 79 
10.8 79 
23.7 79 

10.8 79 
10.8 79 
.. 79 

.. 79 

.. 79 

.. 79 

Effective 

From I 
1/2/75 
1/2/75 

1/11/74 
1/1/75 
1/3/75 

1/4/75 
1/4/75 
1/4/75 
1/7/74 
1/4/75 
1/4/75 

1/3/75 
1/3/75 
1/4/75 
1/4/75 

1/4/75 
1/4/75 
1/4/75 
1/7/74 

1/7/74 
1/7/74 
1/7/74 
1/7/74 
1/7/74 
1/7/74 
1/7/74 
1/4/75 
1/4/75 
1/7/74 

1/4/75 
1/3/75 
1/1/75 

1/5/75 
1/3/75 
1/3/75 
1/3/75 
1/3/75 
1/2/75 
1/1/75 
1/1/75 
1/3/75 
1/7/74 

1/3/75 
1/2/75 
1/7/74 

1/7/74 
1/7/74 

1/7/74 

To· 

31/3/7 
31/3/7 
30/9/7 
30/6/7 
30/9/7 

30/9/7 
30/9/7 
30/9/7 
30/9/7 
30/9/7 

9 
9 
8 
8 
5 

5 
5 
5 
5 
5 

30/6/81 

30/4/8 
30/4/8 

o 
o 

30/6/81 
30/6/81 

30/4/81 
30/4/81 
30/4/81 
30/4/8 o 

31/1/7 
30/6/7 
30/6/7 

8 
5 
5 
8 
5 
5 
8 

31/1/7 
30/6/7 
30/6/7 
31/1/7 
30/6/81 
30/6/81 
30/4/81 

30/6/8 
31/3/8 
30/9/8 

30/6/8 
30/9/7 
30/9/7 
30/9/7 
30/9/7 
30/9/7 
30/9/7 
30/9/7 
30/9/7 
30/9/7 

30/9/7 

o 
2 
o 

2 
9 
8 
8 
8 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

9 
30/6/78 
30/9/75 

30/9/79 
30/9/7 9 

30/9/75 


